Crop Production Spreadsheet

2017

138.5 acres Corn
acres Soybeans
acres Alfalfa
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4
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Field Acres Crop
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Sovbeans

Corn

Soybeans

Corn

Sovbeans

Alfalfa

Prairie

Alfalfa

Seed
AariGold 6300STXRIB/Croplan 4099SSRIB (split planter)

Credenz CZ2312LL

Pioneer 0157AM (east side)
Pioneer 9929AM

Pioneer 0339AM

DeKalb 54-40RIB

Helena Plot

Pioneer P22T24XPPSTILEVO (east side)
Pioneer P22T24XPPST

Pioneer P22T24X

Latham L2084R2

Croplan R2C2200

Asarow 2035

Helena Plot

Pioneer 0157AM
Baver CropScience Plot

Baver CropScience Plot

Croplan MP 1000

DKA 34-17RR

Grass Hav/Pasture  Foraae First BLM #4

Planting Date
5-May-17

13-May-17

8-May-17
8-May-17
8-May-17
8-May-17

15-May-17
15-May-17
15-May-17
15-May-17
15-May-17
15-May-17

8-May-17

15-May-16

22-May-12

16-May-11

Row Spacing (")

30

Broadcast

Plant Population (seeds/A)

160,000

33,000
33,000
33,000
33,000

160,000
160,000
160,000
160,000
160,000
160,000

33,000

20#/acre

30#/acre

15#/acre

Burndown
10 oz Barraae, 24 oz Touchdown (5/3/2017)

10 oz Barraae, 24 oz Touchdown (5/3/2017)

10 oz Barraae, 24 oz Touchdown (5/3/2017)

10 oz Barrage, 24 oz Touchdown (5/3/2017)

Pre-Emergence Application
160-50-50-10., 5.6 oz Corvus, 32 0z Atrazine (5/6/2017)

0-30-60: 8 0z Authority (5/15/2017)

100-50-50-10. 5.6 oz Corvus, 32 0z Atrazine (5/6/2017)

18 oz Outlook, 28 oz Extreme (6/5/2017)

160-50-50-10. 5.6 oz Corvus (5/6/2017)

Post-Emergence Application Comments
24 oz DiFlexx, 24 oz Durango (6/12/2017) No-Till

12 oz Sinister, 12 oz Tapout (7/1/2017) No-Till

5 oz Tempest, 32 oz Viathon (8/1/2017)

24 oz DiFlexx, 24 oz Durango (6/12/2017) Strip-Tillage
48-0-0-0 VRT/Encirca (7/13/2017)

6.8 oz Approach Prima (Pioneer 9929AM, 0339AM, 8/9/2017)

12 oz Sinister, 12 oz Tapout (7/1/2017) No-Till

2 0z Capreno. 22 oz Durando (6/12/2017) Tillage

Boron, 1.5 oz Warrior |1 (8/8/2017)

Complete N-P-K w/ Boron, 32 0z Duranao. 1.5 oz Warrior |1 (8/8/2017)



